NADVANCE

LINE CHECK IOTA DLS 25

Standard
A
1 7448
2 7404
3 7356
4 7380
5 7313
6 7277
7 7222
8 7236
9 7150
10 7096
11 6993
12 6960
13 6829
14 6832
15 6550
16 6472
17 6442

7347
7307
7266
7287
7223
7188
7141
7159
7075
7021
6929
6900
6784
6776
6557
6544
6505

1 = wing center

Measurement Instruction

Main Lines

ADVANCE Thun AG
Uttigenstrasse 87, 3600 Thun

e
D Brake
7468 7571 7771
7415 7522 7560
7365 7464 7418
7348 7472 7410
7418 7418 7279
7329 7373 7075
7276 7307 7018
7228 7318 7050
7252 6929
7211 6791
7113 6705
7088 6720
6997
6981
6854
6853
17 = wingtip
Brake Lines
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Tel. +41 (0)33 225 70 10

www.advance.swiss

Reliable Paragliding Equipment
advance.swiss

Correct paraglider line measurements
require a lot of experience and must
always be done by educated staff. All
measurements have to be done under
a tension of 50 N
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